Election: 2002 Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2002-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 27915
Ballots Cast:

Voter Turnout: 0%

Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: Rick Stevens (DEM)

Contest Name
Representative 97th Rep. Dist.

Contest: Representative 97th Rep. Dist.

Precinct

North Otter
Chesterfield 1
South Palmyra 1
Brighton 1

North Palmyra 2
Brighton 3

Polk

Scottville

Honey Point
Brushy Mound
South Otter
North Palmyra 1
Bird

Western Mound
Barr

Shipman 2
Chesterfield 2
South Palmyra 2
Shipman 3

Total Votes
163

Total Votes
23
20
19
13
13
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Vote %
12.76

Vote %
17.29
23.81
20.88
13.83
19.12
19.64
10.75
12.33
30.77
7.69
9.84
6.06
9.8
6.67
5.36
4.35
4.76
10
2.33
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