## **Election: 2002 Primary**

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2002-04-02 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 27915

Ballots Cast: Voter Turnout: 0% Active Precincts: 65

## Candidate: Rick Stevens (DEM)

Contest Name Representative 97th Rep. Dist.	Total Votes 163	Vote % 12.76
Contest: Representative 97th Rep. Dist.		
Procinct	Total Votas	\/oto 0/

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
North Otter	23	17.29
Chesterfield 1	20	23.81
South Palmyra 1	19	20.88
Brighton 1	13	13.83
North Palmyra 2	13	19.12
Brighton 3	11	19.64
Polk	10	10.75
Scottville	9	12.33
Honey Point	8	30.77
Brushy Mound	7	7.69
South Otter	6	9.84
North Palmyra 1	6	6.06
Bird	5	9.8
Western Mound	4	6.67
Barr	3	5.36
Shipman 2	2	4.35
Chesterfield 2	2	4.76
South Palmyra 2	1	10
Shipman 3	1	2.33